PS53136525   page 1
November 13, 2025 11:41 AM
Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information  page 2
•	 Product Specifications & Colors page 3
•	 Textures page 4

PS53136525   page 2
November 13, 2025 11:41 AM
Order Information
SAMPLE CATALOG NUMBER: PRLX-CYL2S-10-927-10L-FL-U-S-WHTE-MW-BRSS-DW
Domestic
Preferences
Brand Series Height CRI/CCT Light Level Optics Voltage
[Blank] = Standard
BAA = Buy America Act
PRLX CYL2S= 2" Cylinder,
Surface Mount
06 = 6" Tall
10 = 10" Tall
927 = 90 CRI, 2700K
930 = 90 CRI, 3000K
935 = 90 CRI, 3500K
940 = 90 CRI, 4000K
10L = 1000 lms, 9.5W
15L = 1500 lms, 13.2W
SP = Spot (19°)
MD = Medium (23°)
NF = Narrow Flood (27°)
FL = Flood (38°)
U = Universal Voltage
       (120-277V)
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
1.	 Only product configurations
with this designated prefix
are built to be compliant with
the Buy American Act of 1933
(BAA). Please refer to
DOMESTIC PREFERENCES
website for more information.
Components shipped
separately may be separately
analyzed under domestic
preference requirements.
1.	  Nominal lumens above are
based on 90 CRI and 3500K
values. Use Performance
Tables and IES files for
precise outputs.
2.	 See Lumen Table on page 5
for each CCT lumen value.
3.	 15L not available with VF, QS,
HC, and IC textures.
Dimming Housing Color1 Housing Texture Trim Color1 Canopy / Cover
S = 0-10V andELV reverse phase. 100-5% Standard Housing Colors:
WHTE = Satin White
BLAK = Satin Black
GRAY = Satin Gray
ROSE = Satin Rose
CAPP = Satin Cappuccino
SAGE = Satin Sage
BRNZ = Satin Bronze
BRSS = Satin Brass
SLVR = Silver
XXXX2 = On-Demand Color
Outer Shade Textures:
MW = Micro Woven (Standard)
NL = Natural Lines
VF = Vertical Fluted
CH = Checkered
QS = Quilted Square
HC = Honeycomb
IC = Iced Out
XX2 = Other Shade Texture
Standard Trim Colors:
WHTE = Satin White
BLAK = Satin Black
SLVR =  Silver
BRNZ = Satin Bronze
BRSS = Satin Brass